
Cabling Solutions

Licensed New Jersey Contractor for Low-Voltage

Category 5 & HigherFiber optics

Design                              Install                            Test                                  Certify

We have built a reputation for providing neat, organized and reliable cabling infrastructures since 1986. 

In addition to design and installation, we provide testing and certification of category (5e/6) network cabling 

and fiber optic cable... 

Category 5/6 Cable Tester

Fiber Optic (Multimode) OTDR

Fiber Optic (Multimode) Tester

Performs basic troubleshooting or restoration tasks on multimode optical fiber 
networks. Determines the length of each strand while finding faults.

Performs accurate testing and certification of multimode (850nm & 1300nm)

networks. 

Performs accurate testing and certification of Category 5/6 network cabling.

telxcompany.com

Certified Installer

Certified on fiber-optic and 

category 5/6 cabling termination 

Please email  or call 732-918-6000 to schedule a consultation.Rick@telxcompany.com FREE 

http://www.telxcompany.com/
mailto:rick@TELXcompany.com
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